
1 窪  田  あ  こ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

稲沢市立大里西小学校 7 60.04 27.71 33.83 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 3 1

6 2Lz!+2Aq+2Lo+SEQ ! 7.10 -1.54 5.56-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 1 3

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 3 2 1

29.10 27.71

Composition 2.67 4.253.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.173.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.83

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

2 永  田  華  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東久留米市立第七小学校 8 55.60 25.11 30.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.40 -0.63 2.77-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 0 2

5 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 0 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 0 1 1

8 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.11 4.010 0 1 1 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 2 2 2 2

23.90 25.11

Composition 2.67 3.753.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.923.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

30.49
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3 濱  田  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立高見小学校 1 50.26 23.55 26.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 2 1 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 2 1 1

23.30 23.55

Composition 2.67 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.252.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.502.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

26.71

4 髙  山      千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

御劔小学校 2 47.13 20.86 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 2.04-2 -3 -2 -3 0

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -2 -2 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.56 1.12-3 -4 -4 -3 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 2 0

8 2T+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.04 3.541 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

21.68 20.86

Composition 2.67 3.252.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.172.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.422.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

26.27

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/07/23 10:33 Page 2



5 山  川  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

犬山市立城東小学校 4 43.98 19.62 25.36 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2Tq+2T< < 4.14 -0.72 3.42-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.750 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 -3 0 -5 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0

8 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

21.74 19.62

Composition 2.67 3.172.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.002.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.332.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

25.36

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 佐  藤  美  琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊島区立高南小学校 3 43.24 17.21 26.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1

3 2F!<+2T<<+1T<< ! 1.84 -0.72 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 1 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 1 0 0

18.60 17.21

Composition 2.67 3.252.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.172.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.332.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

26.03
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7 宮  岡      稜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

御影北小学校 9 39.98 18.28 22.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.77 1.33-4 -5 -3 -2 -4

3 2F+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 4.20 -0.42 3.78-3 -5 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -2 0 0

5 2Lz+2T< < F 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.44 0.76-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0 0 -2

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 0 -1

21.44 18.28

Composition 2.67 2.832.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.922.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

22.70

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 辻  本  脩  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立旗屋小学校 10 35.57 12.41 23.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.38 1.06-2 -4 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

4 2S<+1A<<+SEQ << 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.25 1.25-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

7 2S<+1A*+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.73 -0.07 0.660 0 -3 0 -2

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-1 -1 -2 -3 -2

14.75 12.41

Composition 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

23.16
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